OSTEOGENE™ TECH CORP
InRoad® Dental Synthetic Bone Graft
Instructions for Use
Before using this product, the surgeon/practitioner should carefully study the indications, contraindications, precautions, warnings, and directions for
use and fully comply with them. The manufacturer, the importer and the distributor of these products are not liable for complications, other negative
effects or damages that might occur for reasons such as incorrect indications or surgical technique, unsuitable choice of material or handling thereof,
unsuitable use or handling of the instruments, asepsis and so on. The surgeon/practitioner is responsible for any such complications or other
consequences.
Description
InRoad® Dental Synthetic Bone Graft is a synthetic, semi-dense multi-porous bioceramic for bone regeneration. It is comprised of 90 ± 5%
hydroxyapatite (HA) and 10 ± 5% ß-tricalcium phosphate (ß–TCP). The granules are provided sterile (gamma irradiated) in a capped vial packaged
in a sealed tray with lid.
InRoad® Dental Synthetic Bone Graft granules are designed to resemble trabecular bone structure. InRoad® Dental Synthetic Bone Graft consists of
interconnected primary open pores, secondary channel-like structure, and tertiary small holes on the surface in a biocompatible and osteoconductive
biomaterial. The multi-porous structure of the material makes it possible for the bone cells to migrate into the matrices and for new bone to grow.
InRoad® Dental Synthetic Bone Graft are packaged in the following configurations.
Please note that not all configurations are available in every country or region:
REF Description Volume
HA90D05S InRoad Small (0.3 – 1.0 mm) Dental Synthetic Bone Graft granules 0.5 cc
HA90D10S InRoad Small (0.3 – 1.0 mm) Dental Synthetic Bone Graft granules 1.0 cc
HA90D20S InRoad Small (0.3 – 1.0 mm) Dental Synthetic Bone Graft granules 2.0 cc
HA90D30S InRoad Small (0.3 – 1.0 mm) Dental Synthetic Bone Graft granules 3.0 cc
HA90D05L InRoad Large (0.8 – 1.8 mm) Dental Synthetic Bone Graft granules 0.5 cc
HA90D10L InRoad Large (0.8 – 1.8 mm) Dental Synthetic Bone Graft granules 1.0 cc
HA90D20L InRoad Large (0.8 – 1.8 mm) Dental Synthetic Bone Graft granules 2.0 cc
HA90D30L InRoad Large (0.8 – 1.8 mm) Dental Synthetic Bone Graft granules 3.0 cc
InRoad® Dental Synthetic Bone Graft should only be used by, or under the supervision of, specialized personnel experienced in the required
techniques and in the use of biomaterials.
Indications for Use
InRoad® Dental Synthetic Bone Graft is indicated for the filling and reconstruction of multi-walled bone defects such as: